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No 4 SCHULTZ Gaetan #

Pass 38 1:56.201 1 1:56.201 *

Pass 58 3:39.592 2 1:43.391 *

Pass 78 5:22.299 3 1:42.707 *

Pass 98 7:04.460 4 1:42.161 *

Pass 117 8:46.651 5 1:42.191

Pass 136 10:28.160 6 1:41.509 *

Pass 155 12:09.184 7 1:41.024 *

Pass 174 13:49.565 8 1:40.381 *

Pass 193 15:30.321 9 1:40.756

Pass 212 17:09.485 10 1:39.164 *

No 6 COSTA Pierre

Pass 27 1:45.672 1 1:45.672 *

Pass 46 3:22.417 2 1:36.745 **

Pass 66 5:00.162 3 1:37.745

Pass 87 6:38.598 4 1:38.436

Pass 106 8:15.391 5 1:36.793

Pass 125 9:54.561 6 1:39.170

Pass 144 11:32.177 7 1:37.616

Pass 163 13:09.585 8 1:37.408

Pass 182 14:46.805 9 1:37.220

Pass 201 16:24.090 10 1:37.285

No 18 POTIER Guillaume

Pass 39 1:58.875 1 1:58.875 *

Pass 61 3:47.012 2 1:48.137 *

Pass 81 5:34.366 3 1:47.354 *

Pass 102 7:21.573 4 1:47.207 *

Pass 121 9:07.555 5 1:45.982 *

Pass 140 10:52.534 6 1:44.979 *

Pass 159 12:37.337 7 1:44.803 *

Pass 178 14:21.440 8 1:44.103 *

Pass 197 16:05.399 9 1:43.959 *

Pass 216 17:50.044 10 1:44.645

No 19 FALK Deborah *

Pass 33 1:51.909 1 1:51.909 *

Pass 53 3:33.329 2 1:41.420 *

Pass 73 5:14.292 3 1:40.963 *

Pass 92 6:55.605 4 1:41.313

Pass 111 8:35.834 5 1:40.229 *

Pass 130 10:15.502 6 1:39.668 *

Pass 149 11:55.258 7 1:39.756

Pass 169 13:35.732 8 1:40.474

Pass 188 15:15.303 9 1:39.571 *

Pass 208 16:54.818 10 1:39.515 *

No 24 JAILLOT Vincent

Pass 36 1:52.987 1 1:52.987 *

Pass 57 3:36.424 2 1:43.437 *

Pass 77 5:17.633 3 1:41.209 *

Pass 97 6:58.290 4 1:40.657 *

Pass 116 8:39.793 5 1:41.503

Pass 135 10:21.153 6 1:41.360

Pass 154 12:03.855 7 1:42.702

Pass 173 13:45.005 8 1:41.150

Pass 192 15:28.239 9 1:43.234

Pass 211 17:08.776 10 1:40.537 *

No 25 TEILLIER Vincent

Pass 25 1:44.939 1 1:44.939 *

Pass 45 3:22.150 2 1:37.211 *

Pass 63 4:59.301 3 1:37.151 *

Pass 83 6:35.633 4 1:36.332 **

Pass 103 8:11.718 5 1:36.085 **

Pass 122 9:48.412 6 1:36.694

Pass 141 11:24.664 7 1:36.252

Pass 161 13:01.697 8 1:37.033

Pass 180 14:37.913 9 1:36.216

Pass 200 16:15.523 10 1:37.610

No 26 LANZ Laurent

No 27 GUILHAMOU Romuald

Pass 42 2:00.162 1 2:00.162 *

Pass 62 3:47.386 2 1:47.224 *

Pass 82 5:34.712 3 1:47.326

Pass 101 7:20.376 4 1:45.664 *

Pass 120 9:06.039 5 1:45.663 *

Pass 139 10:50.810 6 1:44.771 *

Pass 158 12:35.279 7 1:44.469 *

Pass 177 14:19.636 8 1:44.357 *

Pass 196 16:04.725 9 1:45.089

Pass 215 17:49.400 10 1:44.675

No 43 LAPORTE Matthieu

Pass 23 1:43.377 1 1:43.377 **

Pass 43 3:20.876 2 1:37.499 **

Pass 64 4:59.485 3 1:38.609

Pass 85 6:37.962 4 1:38.477

Pass 105 8:14.453 5 1:36.491 *

Pass 124 9:50.203 6 1:35.750 **

Pass 143 11:26.279 7 1:36.076

Pass 162 13:02.301 8 1:36.022

Pass 181 14:38.014 9 1:35.713 *

Pass 199 16:13.896 10 1:35.882

No 47 BEARD Lorelei *

Pass 24 1:44.460 1 1:44.460 *
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No 47 BEARD Lorelei *

Pass 44 3:21.425 2 1:36.965 **

Pass 65 5:00.128 3 1:38.703

Pass 84 6:37.529 4 1:37.401

Pass 104 8:14.101 5 1:36.572 *

Pass 123 9:49.988 6 1:35.887 **

Pass 142 11:25.121 7 1:35.133 **

Pass 160 13:01.269 8 1:36.148

Pass 179 14:37.370 9 1:36.101

Pass 198 16:13.386 10 1:36.016

No 57 SCHAEFFER Anne*

Pass 31 1:50.223 1 1:50.223 *

Pass 51 3:29.944 2 1:39.721 *

Pass 71 5:10.393 3 1:40.449

Pass 91 6:50.157 4 1:39.764

Pass 110 8:29.368 5 1:39.211 *

Pass 129 10:08.710 6 1:39.342

Pass 148 11:47.524 7 1:38.814 *

Pass 167 13:27.178 8 1:39.654

Pass 186 15:05.753 9 1:38.575 *

Pass 205 16:46.037 10 1:40.284

No 63 LEGRAND Julien

Pass 40 1:59.066 1 1:59.066 *

Pass 59 3:45.177 2 1:46.111 *

Pass 80 5:31.630 3 1:46.453

Pass 100 7:17.519 4 1:45.889 *

Pass 119 9:03.471 5 1:45.952

Pass 138 10:48.439 6 1:44.968 *

Pass 157 12:32.710 7 1:44.271 *

Pass 176 14:17.370 8 1:44.660

Pass 195 16:02.388 9 1:45.018

Pass 214 17:46.916 10 1:44.528

No 65 VOGELBACH Stephan #

No 76 UTTARD Duncan #

Pass 30 1:47.331 1 1:47.331 *

Pass 49 3:26.196 2 1:38.865 *

Pass 69 5:04.484 3 1:38.288 *

Pass 88 6:43.752 4 1:39.268

Pass 108 8:25.105 5 1:41.353

Pass 126 10:04.522 6 1:39.417

Pass 145 11:43.615 7 1:39.093

Pass 165 13:23.156 8 1:39.541

Pass 184 15:02.457 9 1:39.301

Pass 203 16:41.959 10 1:39.502

No 83 CHEVALLIER Jeremy

Pass 28 1:46.080 1 1:46.080 *

Pass 47 3:23.699 2 1:37.619 *

Pass 67 5:00.478 3 1:36.779 *

Pass 86 6:38.493 4 1:38.015

In 221 18:48.597 5 12:10.104

In 221 18:48.597

No 89 MUROLO Valentine * #

Pass 35 1:52.568 1 1:52.568 *

Pass 54 3:33.540 2 1:40.972 *

Pass 74 5:14.495 3 1:40.955 *

Pass 94 6:56.654 4 1:42.159

Pass 112 8:37.298 5 1:40.644 *

Pass 131 10:15.946 6 1:38.648 *

Pass 150 11:55.472 7 1:39.526

Pass 168 13:35.088 8 1:39.616

Pass 187 15:14.446 9 1:39.358

Pass 207 16:54.419 10 1:39.973

No 99 BIRKENKAMPF Steve #

Pass 41 1:59.237 1 1:59.237 *

Pass 60 3:45.571 2 1:46.334 *

Pass 79 5:31.425 3 1:45.854 *

Pass 99 7:13.317 4 1:41.892 *

Pass 118 8:54.959 5 1:41.642 *

Pass 137 10:35.058 6 1:40.099 *

Pass 156 12:14.075 7 1:39.017 *

Pass 175 13:52.683 8 1:38.608 *

Pass 194 15:31.857 9 1:39.174

Pass 213 17:12.709 10 1:40.852

No 111 VOLTZ Bryan #

Pass 37 1:53.165 1 1:53.165 *

Pass 56 3:35.724 2 1:42.559 *

Pass 75 5:16.443 3 1:40.719 *

Pass 95 6:57.101 4 1:40.658 *

Pass 114 8:38.802 5 1:41.701

Pass 133 10:20.169 6 1:41.367

Pass 151 12:02.301 7 1:42.132

Pass 170 13:41.785 8 1:39.484 *

Pass 189 15:22.162 9 1:40.377

Pass 209 17:03.208 10 1:41.046

No 117 VAN ADRICHEM Robin *

Pass 26 1:45.427 1 1:45.427 *

Pass 48 3:24.841 2 1:39.414 *

Pass 68 5:04.127 3 1:39.286 *

Pass 89 6:44.277 4 1:40.150

Pass 107 8:24.711 5 1:40.434

Pass 127 10:05.473 6 1:40.762
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No 117 VAN ADRICHEM Robin *

Pass 147 11:45.942 7 1:40.469

Pass 166 13:26.759 8 1:40.817

Pass 185 15:05.279 9 1:38.520 *

Pass 204 16:44.541 10 1:39.262

No 157 RAHOUAL Elisa*

Pass 34 1:52.471 1 1:52.471 *

Pass 55 3:35.308 2 1:42.837 *

Pass 76 5:17.288 3 1:41.980 *

Pass 96 6:57.939 4 1:40.651 *

Pass 115 8:39.454 5 1:41.515

Pass 134 10:20.717 6 1:41.263

Pass 153 12:03.435 7 1:42.718

Pass 172 13:44.454 8 1:41.019

Pass 191 15:26.679 9 1:42.225

Pass 210 17:07.145 10 1:40.466 *

No 179 DEBROS Jean

Pass 32 1:51.584 1 1:51.584 *

Pass 52 3:32.934 2 1:41.350 *

Pass 72 5:14.019 3 1:41.085 *

Pass 93 6:56.432 4 1:42.413

Pass 113 8:38.496 5 1:42.064

Pass 132 10:20.010 6 1:41.514

Pass 152 12:03.058 7 1:43.048

Pass 171 13:43.913 8 1:40.855 *

Pass 190 15:26.295 9 1:42.382

Pass 17:07.456 10 1:41.161

No 186 FONTAINE Thomas #

Pass 29 1:46.705 1 1:46.705 *

Pass 50 3:26.982 2 1:40.277 *

Pass 70 5:05.594 3 1:38.612 *

Pass 90 6:44.587 4 1:38.993

Pass 109 8:25.341 5 1:40.754

Pass 128 10:05.925 6 1:40.584

Pass 146 11:43.803 7 1:37.878 *

Pass 164 13:21.939 8 1:38.136

Pass 183 14:59.507 9 1:37.568 *

Pass 202 16:37.960 10 1:38.453


